
lunch break

break

09
30

10
50

11
00

12
45

13
30

14
50

16
20

16
30

18
00

break

22.11 Monday 23.11 Tuesday 24.11 Wednesday 25.11 Thursday 26.11 Friday

KEYNOTE 1 
Modelling for 
the emergency: the 
Earth4All experience

KEYNOTE 2 
Economic models 
and the COVID-19 
pandemic

KEYNOTE 3 
Modelling tools 
for policy support in 
(real) time of crisis

SESSION 6 
Multidisciplinary 
approaches, integrated 
assessment and model 
linkages

CONCLUDING SESSION 
Modelling for policy, 
main messages and 
the way forward

SESSION 1 
Ensuring model quality

SESSION 3 
Scenarios and data

SESSION 4 
Modelling complex 
systems for policy

SESSION 7 
Using model related 
evidence for policy: 
processes and 
experiences

SESSION 2 
Transparency of models 
and their use

TRAINING 1
Social multi-criteria 
evaluation (SMCE) for 
ex-ante impact 
assessments

TRAINING 2
An introduction to 
SIML@B: an online EC 
tool for global sensitivity 
analysis of models

SESSION 5 
Assessing and 
communicating 
uncertainty in 
model results

CONTRIBUTED SESSION 1 
Co-design of modelling-
based services for climate 
change adaptation 
related policy support 
under the EU DestinE 
Initiative

CONTRIBUTED SESSION 3 
Climate change 
adaptation modelling 
as a tool for decision-
making support

WORkSHOP 2 
We need to talk 
about models

CONTRIBUTED SESSION 2 
Modelling for 
the Banking Union

SESSION 8 
Combination 
of qualitative and 
quantitative methods

SESSION 9 
Communication 
and visualisation 
of model results

WORkSHOP 1 
Leveraging 
multidisciplinary tools 
and approaches for 
achieving the SDGs

WORkSHOP 5 
Impact By Design: 
How to create social 
science models that 
effectively address 
policy needs?

WORkSHOP 3 
Strategic Foresight 
and quantification link 
for better future-
oriented policymaking

WORkSHOP 4 
Human models for 
human policies

CONTRIBUTED SESSION 4 
Highlights from the EU 
Open Data Days: how 
open data can support 
policy-making

POSTER SESSION

22 - 26 November - online event

Programme at a glance

2021 EU Conference on 
modelling for policy support


