



2021 EU Conference on modelling for policy support

22 - 26 November - online event

Programme at a glance

	22.11 Monday	23.11 Tuesday	24.11 Wednesday	25.11 Thursday	26.11 Friday
09 30 10 50	Modelling for the emergency: the Earth4All experience	Economic models and the COVID-19 pandemic	Modelling tools for policy support in (real) time of crisis	SESSION 6 Multidisciplinary approaches, integrated assessment and model linkages	Modelling for policy, main messages and the way forward
50			break		
11 00	SESSION 1 Ensuring model quality	SESSION 3 Scenarios and data	Modelling complex systems for policy	Using model related evidence for policy: processes and experiences	POSTER SESSION
45			lumala huandi	experiences	
13			lunch break		
30	Transparency of models and their use	TRAINING 1 Social multi-criteria evaluation (SMCE) for ex-ante impact assessments	Assessing and communicating uncertainty in model results	An introduction to SIML@B: an online EC tool for global sensitivity analysis of models	Combination of qualitative and quantitative methods
16 20	CONTRIBUTED SESSION 1 Co-design of modelling- based services for climate change adaptation related policy support under the EU DestinE Initiative	WORKSHOP 2 We need to talk about models	CONTRIBUTED SESSION 2 Modelling for the Banking Union	CONTRIBUTED SESSION 3 Climate change adaptation modelling as a tool for decision- making support	SESSION 9 Communication and visualisation of model results
break					
1.0					

CONTRIBUTED SESSION 4 WORKSHOP 1 WORKSHOP 3 WORKSHOP 4 WORKSHOP 5 Impact By Design: Strategic Foresight Human models for Highlights from the EU Leveraging multidisciplinary tools and quantification link human policies How to create social Open Data Days: how for better futurescience models that open data can support and approaches for achieving the SDGs oriented policymaking effectively address policy-making policy needs? 18 00